Precise, Reliable & Adaptable
The PRO280LM is a heavy-duty industrial stage with an exceptional
payload-carrying capacity. Compared to PRO225LM, PRO280LM
provides up to 50% greater payload capacity, and the wider bearing
separation further minimizes geometric errors. Combining superior
craftsmanship and the highest quality components, PRO280LM
stages consistently and reliably deliver best-in-class positioning
performance.

MCN REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
MCN17095 A PRO UPDATE: DRAWING REPLACES PRO280LM-CAT
ADDED THIRD ANGLE PROJECT SYMBOL 13-JAN-16 KSCHOCH
ECO0001731 B MECH LIMIT TRAVEL SHORTENED BY 6MM FOR ALL
LENGTHS 29-MAY-19 JSTAHR
ECO0004810 C RATIONALIZATION UPDATE: -TT2, -TT3 NOW SEE PG. 2 24-FEB-23 JMAGLOSKY
BASIC MODEL NOMINAL
TRAVEL
ELEC
LIMIT
TRAVEL
MECH
LIMIT
TRAVEL
A B C D
PRO280LM-0300 300 302-308 334.4 737 368 250, 500-525 254
PRO280LM-0400 400 402-408 434.4 837 418 250, 500-525, 750 254, 762
PRO280LM-0500 500 502-508 534.4 937 468 250, 500-525, 750 254, 762
PRO280LM-0600 600 602-608 634.4 1037 518 250, 500-525, 750 254, 762
PRO280LM-0800 800 802-808 834.4 1237 618 250, 500-525, 750 254, 762
PRO280LM-1000 1000 1002-1008 1034.4 1437 718 250, 500-525,
750, 1250
254, 762,
1193.8
PRO280LM-1200 1200 1202-1208 1234.4 1637 818 250, 500-525,
750, 1250
254, 762,
1193.8
PRO280LM-1500 1500 1502-1508 1534.4 1937 968 250, 500-525,
750, 1250, 1750
254, 762,
1193.8, 1625.6
KSCHOCH